

Court No. - 43

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1271 of 1987

Appellant :- Kulwant Singh & Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- P.N. Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Pankaj Naqvi,J.

Hon'ble Krishna Pratap Singh,J.

This case is wrongly listed.

List as directed in the order dated 3.4.2018, i.e, in the week commencing **28.5.2018**.

Order Date :- 2.5.2018

N.S.Rathour