



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1271 of 1987

Kulwant Singh And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : P.N. Mishra, Shamsher Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

Court No. - 49

**HON'BLE AJAY BHANOT, J.
HON'BLE GARIMA PRASHAD, J.**

At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list this case on 10.02.2026.

(Garima Prashad,J.) (Ajay Bhanot,J.)

February 9, 2026
Kuldeep